1128 2R~ B0 % 8
BPPp s g kiP4
BE U165 PP LA T PR LF AP

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE SwER B B el Bat (EETEED RE

~

el Bl

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 13635 100.00% 189.01-190 56 0.41% 1365 10.01% 12326 90.40%
238.01-239 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 13632 99.98% 188.01-189 56 041% 1421 10.42% 12270 89.99%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 6 0.04% 13629 99.96% 187.01-188 57 0.42% 1478 10.84% 12214 89.58%
236.01 - 237 4 0.03% 10 0.07% 13629 99.96% 186.01-187 62 0.45% 1540 11.29% 12157 89.16%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 14 0.10% 13625 99.93% 185.01-186 60 0.44% 1600 11.73% 12095 88.71%
234.01-235 6 0.04% 20 0.15% 13621 99.90% 184.01-185 62 0.45% 1662 12.19% 12035 88.27%
233.01-234 7 0.05% 27 0.20% 13615 99.85% 183.01-184 60 0.44% 1722 12.63% 11973 87.81%
232.01-233 5 0.04% 32 0.23% 13608 99.80% 182.01-183 70 0.51% 1792 13.14% 11913 87.37%
231.01-232 10 0.07% 42 0.31% 13603 99.77% 181.01-182 60 0.44% 1852 13.58% 11843 86.86 %
230.01 - 231 6 0.04% 48 0.35% 13593 99.69%  180.01- 181 66 0.48% 1918 14.07% 11783 86.42%
229.01-230 7 0.05% 55 0.40% 13587 99.65% 179.01- 180 58 0.43% 1976 14.49% 11717 85.93%
228.01-229 4 0.03% 59 0.43% 13580 99.60% 178.01-179 71 0.52% 2047 15.01% 11659 85.51%
227.01-228 10 0.07% 69 0.51% 13576 99.57% 177.01-178 72 0.53% 2119 15.54% 11588 84.99%
226.01 - 227 1 0.08% 80 0.59% 13566 99.49% 176.01-177 65 0.48% 2184 16.02% 11516 84.46%
225.01 - 226 10 0.07% 90 0.66% 13555 99.41% 175.01-176 69 0.51% 2253 16.52% 11451 83.98%
224.01-225 14 0.10% 104 0.76% 13545 99.34% 174.01-175 56 0.41% 2309 16.93% 11382 83.48%
223.01-224 1 0.08% 115 0.84% 13531 99.24% 173.01-174 73 0.54% 2382 17.47% 11326 83.07%
222.01-223 16 0.12% 131 0.96% 13520 99.16% 172.01-173 69 0.51% 2451 17.98% 11253 82.53%
221.01-222 20 0.15% 151 1.11% 13504 99.04% 171.01-172 65 0.48% 2516 18.45% 11184 82.02%
220.01 - 221 20 0.15% 171 1.25% 13484 98.89% 170.01-171 66 0.48% 2582 18.94% 11119 81.55%
219.01-220 14 0.10% 185 1.36% 13464 98.75% 169.01-170 76 0.56% 2658 19.49% 11053 81.06%
218.01-219 25 0.18% 210 1.54% 13450 98.64% 168.01-169 75 0.55% 2733 20.04% 10977 80.51%
217.01-218 27 0.20% 237 1.74% 13425 98.46% 167.01- 168 78 0.57% 2811 20.62% 10902 79.96%
216.01 - 217 22 0.16% 259 1.90% 13398 98.26% 166.01- 167 48 0.35% 2859 20.97% 10824 79.38%
215.01-216 18 0.13% 277 2.03% 13376 98.10% 165.01 - 166 62 0.45% 2921 21.42% 10776 79.03%
214.01-215 28 0.21% 305 2.24% 13358 97.97% 164.01-165 68 0.50% 2989 21.92% 10714 78.58%
213.01-214 26 0.19% 331 2.43% 13330 97.76% 163.01- 164 65 0.48% 3054 22.40% 10646 78.08%
212.01-213 29 0.21% 360 2.64% 13304 97.57% 162.01-163 67 0.49% 3121 22.89% 10581 77.60%
211.01-212 31 0.23% 391 2.87% 13275 97.36% 161.01-162 58 0.43% 3179 23.31% 10514 77.1%
210.01-211 32 0.23% 423 3.10% 13244 97.13% 160.01 - 161 78 0.57% 3257 23.89% 10456 76.69%
209.01-210 35 0.26% 458 3.36% 13212 96.90% 159.01 - 160 71 0.52% 3328 24.41% 10378 76.11%
208.01-209 39 0.29% 497 3.65% 13177 96.64% 158.01 - 159 61 0.45% 3389 24.86% 10307 75.59%
207.01 - 208 40 0.29% 537 3.94% 13138 96.35% 157.01- 158 80 0.59% 3469 25.44% 10246 75.14%
206.01 - 207 38 0.28% 575 4.22% 13098 96.06% 156.01-157 74 0.54% 3543 25.98% 10166 74.56%
205.01 - 206 42 0.31% 617 4.53% 13060 95.78% 155.01 - 156 63 0.46% 3606 26.45% 10092 74.02%
204.01 - 205 35 0.26% 652 4.78% 13018 95.47% 154.01-155 66 0.48% 3672 26.93% 10029 73.55%
203.01 - 204 31 0.23% 683 5.01% 12983 95.22% 153.01- 154 74 0.54% 3746 27.47% 9963 73.07%
202.01 - 203 47 0.34% 730 5.35% 12952 94.99% 152.01-153 84 0.62% 3830 28.09% 9889 72.53%
201.01-202 29 0.21% 759 557% 12905 94.65% 151.01-152 70 0.51% 3900 28.60% 9805 71.91%
200.01 - 201 40 0.29% 799 5.86% 12876 94.43% 150.01 - 151 69 0.51% 3969 29.11% 9735 71.40%
199.01 - 200 55 0.40% 854 6.26% 12836 94.14%  149.01- 150 98 0.72% 4067 29.83% 9666 70.89%
198.01 - 199 33 0.24% 887 6.51% 12781 93.74% 148.01-149 79 0.58% 4146 30.41% 9568 70.17%
197.01 - 198 59 0.43% 946 6.94% 12748 93.49% 147.01-148 87 0.64% 4233 31.05% 9489 69.59%
196.01 - 197 35 0.26% 981 7.19% 12689 93.06% 146.01- 147 65 0.48% 4298 31.52% 9402 68.95%
195.01 - 196 56 0.41% 1037 7.61% 12654 92.81% 145.01- 146 71 0.52% 4369 32.04% 9337 68.48%
194.01- 195 55 0.40% 1092 8.01% 12598 92.39% 144.01-145 81 0.59% 4450 32.64% 9266 67.96%
193.01 - 194 48 0.35% 1140 8.36% 12543 91.99% 143.01- 144 84 0.62% 4534 33.25% 9185 67.36%
192.01-193 65 0.48% 1205 8.84% 12495 91.64% 142.01-143 68 0.50% 4602 33.75% 9101 66.75%
191.01- 192 53 0.39% 1258 9.23% 12430 91.16% 141.01-142 91 0.67% 4693 34.42% 9033 66.25%

190.01 - 191 51 0.37% 1309 9.60% 12377 90.77%  140.01 - 141 76 0.56% 4769 34.98% 8942 65.58%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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85 0.62%
93 0.68%
71 0.52%
83 0.61%
66 0.48%
79 0.58%
76 0.56%
79 0.58%
80 0.59%
89 0.65%
100 0.73%
87 0.64%
75 0.55%
90 0.66%
94 0.69%
82 0.60%
88 0.65%
86 0.63%
89 0.65%
105 0.77%
84 0.62%
97 0.71%
72 0.53%
96 0.70%
92 0.67%
85 0.62%
94 0.69%
99 0.73%
105 0.77%
73 0.54%
86 0.63%
82 0.60%
80 0.59%
84 0.62%
82 0.60%
104 0.76%
91 0.67%
98 0.72%
112 0.82%
107 0.78%
105 0.77%
101 0.74%
104 0.76%
92 0.67%
86 0.63%
103 0.76%
86 0.63%
71 0.52%
95 0.70%
87 0.64%
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4854  35.60%
4947  36.28%
5018  36.80%
5101 37.41%
5167  37.90%
5246 = 38.47%
5322 39.03%
5401 39.61%
5481  40.20%
5570  40.85%
5670  41.58%
5757  42.22%
5832 42.77%
5922  43.43%
6016  44.12%
6098  44.72%
6186  45.37%
6272  46.00%
6361  46.65%
6466  47.42%
6550  48.04%
6647  48.75%
6719  49.28%
6815  49.98%
6907  50.66%
6992  51.28%
7086 = 51.97%
7185  52.70%
7290  53.47%
7363  54.00%
7449 54.63%
7531  55.23%
7611 55.82%
7695 | 56.44%
7777 57.04%
7881  57.80%
7972 58.47%
8070  59.19%
8182  60.01%
8289  60.79%
8394  61.56%
8495  62.30%
8599  63.07%
8691  63.74%
8777  64.37%
8880  65.13%
8966  65.76%
9037  66.28%
9132 66.97%
9219  67.61%

RS R  RE
AN Hotk
8866  65.02%
8781 64.40%
8688  63.72%
8617  63.20%
8534  62.59%
8468  62.10%
8389  61.53%
8313  60.97%
8234  60.39%
8154  59.80%
8065  59.15%
7965 = 58.42%
7878  57.78%
7803  57.23%
7713 56.57%
7619  55.88%
7537  55.28%
7449  54.63%
7363  54.00%
7274  53.35%
7169  52.58%
7085  51.96%
6988  51.25%
6916  50.72%
6820  50.02%
6728  49.34%
6643  48.72%
6549  48.03%
6450  47.30%
6345  46.53%
6272  46.00%
6186  45.37%
6104  4477%
6024  44.18%
5940  43.56%
5858  42.96%
5754  42.20%
5663  41.53%
5565  40.81%
5453  39.99%
5346  39.21%
5241 38.44%
5140  37.70%
5036 36.93%
4944  36.26%
4858  35.63%
4755  34.87%
4669  34.24%
4598  33.72%
4503  33.03%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
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95 0.70%
107 0.78%
119 0.87%
95 0.70%
87 0.64%
78 0.57%
100 0.73%
104 0.76%
107 0.78%
109 0.80%
95 0.70%
97 0.71%
7 0.56%
91 0.67%
78 0.57%
84 0.62%
88 0.65%
105 0.77%
89 0.65%
95 0.70%
97 0.71%
86 0.63%
87 0.64%
78 0.57%
83 0.61%
91 0.67%
80 0.59%
95 0.70%
65 0.48%
76 0.56%
58 0.43%
63 0.46%
70 0.51%
59 0.43%
64 0.47%
58 0.43%
38 0.28%
50 0.37%
44 0.32%
41 0.30%
36 0.26%
37 0.27%
35 0.26%
24 0.18%
39 0.29%
35 0.26%
21 0.15%
27 0.20%
25 0.18%
17 0.12%
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9314 68.31%
9421 69.09%
9540 69.97%
9635 70.66%
9722 71.30%
9800 71.87%
9900 72.61%
10004 73.37%
10111 74.15%
10220 74.95%
10315 75.65%
10412 76.36%
10489 76.93%
10580 77.59%
10658 78.17%
10742 78.78%
10830 79.43%
10935 80.20%
11024 80.85%
11119 81.55%
11216 82.26%
11302 82.89%
11389 83.53%
11467 84.10%
11550 84.71%
11641 85.38%
11721 85.96%
11816 86.66%
11881  87.14%
11957 87.69%
12015 88.12%
12078 88.58%
12148 89.09%
12207 89.53%
12271 90.00%
12329 90.42%
12367 90.70%
12417 91.07%
12461 91.39%
12502 91.69%
12538 91.95%
12575 92.23%
12610 92.48%
12634 92.66%
12673 92.94%
12708 93.20%
12729 93.36%
12756 93.55%
12781 93.74%
12798 93.86%
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4416 32.39%
4321 31.69%
4214 30.91%
4095  30.03%
4000  29.34%
3913 28.70%
3835  28.13%
3735  27.39%
3631 26.63%
3524  25.85%
3415  25.05%
3320  24.35%
3223 23.64%
3146 23.07%
3055  22.41%
2977  21.83%
2893  21.22%
2805  20.57%
2700  19.80%
2611 19.15%
2516 18.45%
2419 17.74%
2333 17.11%
2246 16.47%
2168  15.90%
2085  15.29%
1994  14.62%
1914 14.04%
1819  13.34%
1754  12.86%
1678  12.31%
1620 11.88%
1557 11.42%
1487  10.91%
1428  10.47%
1364  10.00%
1306 9.58%
1268 9.30%
1218 8.93%
1174 8.61%
1133 8.31%
1097 8.05%
1060 7.77%
1025 7.52%
1001 7.34%
962 7.06%
927 6.80%
906 6.64%
879 6.45%
854 6.26%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01 - 20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01- 17
15.01- 16
14.01- 15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11

9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
201-3
1.01-2
0.00 - 1
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15
16
14
1
1
12
15
13
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0.1%
0.12%
0.10%
0.08%
0.08%
0.09%
0.11%
0.10%
0.01%
0.04%
0.06%
0.03%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.03%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.04%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
4.71%
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12813 93.97%
12829 94.09%
12843 94.19%
12854 = 94.27%
12865 = 94.35%
12877 94.44%
12892 94.55%
12905 94.65%
12907 94.66%
12913 94.70%
12921 94.76%
12925 94.79%
12932 94.84%
12939 94.90%
12944 94.93%
12948 94.96%
12953 95.00%
12956 95.02%
12958 95.03%
12962 95.06%
12968 95.11%
12969 95.12%
12972 95.14%
12974 95.15%
12977 95.17%
12977 95.17%
12980 95.20%
12980 95.20%
12981 95.20%
12982 95.21%
12986 95.24%
12986 95.24%
12988 95.25%
12988 95.25%
12991 95.28%
12992 95.28%
12992 95.28%
12992 95.28%
12993 95.29%
13635  100.00%
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837 6.14%
822 6.03%
806 5.91%
792 5.81%
781 5.73%
770 5.65%
758 5.56%
743 5.45%
730 5.35%
728 5.34%
722 5.30%
714 5.24%
710 5.21%
703 5.16%
696 5.10%
691 5.07%
687 5.04%
682 5.00%
679 4.98%
677 4.97%
673 4.94%
667 4.89%
666 4.88%
663 4.86%
661 4.85%
658 4.83%
658 4.83%
655 4.80%
655 4.80%
654 4.80%
653 4.79%
649 4.76%
649 4.76%
647 4.75%
647 4.75%
644 4.72%
643 4.72%
643 4.72%
643 4.72%
642 4.71%
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